Mexico

Indicator

Total Population (in thousands)
GDP, Current USD (in millions)
GDP, Constant 2010 USD (in
millions)

GDP Growth Rate (annual %)
Consumer Prices (annual %)
Unemployment Rate, Total (% of
total labor force)

Imports of Merchandise Goods (in
current USD millions)

Imports of Commercial Services (in
current USD millions)

Exports of Merchandise Goods (in
current USD millions)

Exports of Commercial Services (in
current USD millions)

MFN Applied Tariff, Simple
Average, All Products (rate)

MFN Applied Tariff, Duty-free, All
Products (% of HS 6-digit
subheadings)

FDI Flows, Inward (in current USD
millions)

FDI Flows, Outward (in current USD

millions)

FDI Stocks, Inward (in current USD

millions)

FDI Stocks, Outward (in current USD

millions)

2013
118827.2
1274443.1

1151877.6

14
3.8

4.9

390965.4

28802.9

380015.1

19585.8

79

50.0

48503.9

14735.5

489685.0

143766.6

2014
120355.1
1314564.0

1184180.1

2.8
4.0

4.8

411581.2

34242.3

396911.7

21038.9

7.5

49.9

29591.4

5238.5

491707.3

150126.6

2015
121858.3
1170564.6

1223115.9

3.3
2.7

4.3

405282.4

32437.4

380550.2

22733.5

7.1

50.1

35863.2

10632.2

501999.5

144825.6

2016
123333.4
1077903.6

1258715.2

29
2.8

3.9

397521.9

33284.8

373948.3

24449.8

7.0

50.3

30865.4

713.1

473423.6

146388.6

2017
124777.3
1157736.2

1285375.9

2.1
6.0

3.4

432179.1

36775.2

409432.6

27011.8

6.9

49.6

32090.8

4090.2

490574.0

172918.6

2018
126190.8
1220699.5

1312831.0

2.1
49

3.3

476545.7

37049.0

450684.5

28381.5

7.0

49.6

31604.3

6858.3

485806.7

152523.6

Source: StatAPEC, http://statistics.apec.org/, 2020-12-15 update.
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